
Kyudo Intensive with Kanjuro Shibata XXI

Wednesday
1:30 - 5:00 pm
2:00 – 5:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Thursday & Friday
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:15 am
9:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm Rota/Late arrival registration
2:00 pm Resume
3:15 pm Break - resume at 3:45 pm
5:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Saturday
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm Resume
3:15 pm Break - resume at 3:45 pm
5:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Sunday
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm Resume
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm Program ends

Program subject to change.

The Azuchi at Karmȇ Chöling  July 3-7, 2019

Registration – Front Desk
Informal Practice, please wear uniform
Dinner - Dining Tent
Orientation – The Pavilion

Meditation – The Pavilion
Breakfast - Dining Tent
Program Opening (Thursday) with equipment prepared

Opening/Practice (Friday) with equipment prepared

Lunch - Dining Tent

Last Hitote/Gathering – Dining Tent
Dinner - Dining Tent
Talk – The Pavilion

Meditation – The Pavilion
Breakfast - Dining Tent
Opening/Practice with equipment prepared

Lunch - Dining Tent
Rota/Late arrival registration – Front Desk

Last Hitote/Group photo/Gathering – Dining Tent
Dinner - Dining Tent
Talk – The Pavilion

Meditation – The Pavilion
Breakfast - Dining Tent
Opening/Practice with equipment prepared

Lunch - Dining Tent (no rota)

Last Hitote/Breakdown/set up for ceremony
Closing Reisha


