## Kyudo Intensive with Kanjuro Shibata XXI

The Azuchi at Karmê Chöling  $\odot$  July 3-7, 2019

	Wednesday
1:30 - 5:00 pm	Registration – Front Desk
2:00 – 5:30 pm	Informal Practice, please wear uniform
6:30 pm	Dinner - Dining Tent
7:30 pm	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
•	
	Thursday & Friday
7:30 am	Meditation – The Pavilion
8:00 am	Breakfast - Dining Tent
9:15 am	Program Opening (Thursday) with equipment prepared
9:15 am	Opening/Practice (Friday) with equipment prepared
12:30 pm	Lunch - Dining Tent
1:30 pm	Rota/Late arrival registration
2:00 pm	Resume
3:15 pm	Break - resume at 3:45 pm
5:15 pm	Last Hitote/Gathering – Dining Tent
6:30 pm	Dinner - Dining Tent
7:30 pm	Talk – The Pavilion
	Saturday
7:30 am	Meditation – The Pavilion
8:00 am	Breakfast - Dining Tent
9:15 am	Opening/Practice with equipment prepared
12:30 pm	Lunch - Dining Tent
1:30 pm	Rota/Late arrival registration – <i>Front Desk</i>
2:00 pm	Resume
3:15 pm	Break - resume at 3:45 pm
5:15 pm	
6:30 pm	
7:30 pm	Talk – The Pavilion
	Sunday
7:30 am	Meditation – The Pavilion
8:00 am	Breakfast - Dining Tent
9:15 am	Opening/Practice with equipment prepared
12:30 pm	Lunch - Dining Tent (no rota)
1:30 pm	Resume
2:30 pm	Last Hitote/Breakdown/set up for ceremony
3:00 pm	Closing Reisha
3:30 pm	Program ends

Program subject to change.